
Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total LAB Roll No

2024 MCA A 25-Nov-24 B1 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 P1 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 15

2024 MCA A 25-Nov-24 B2 MCC2L2C11 11.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 P1 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 30

2024 MCA A 25-Nov-24 B3 MCC2L2C11 01.00 PM Java Programming Practical 16 P1 24MCAA31 - 

44,23MCAA15,23MCAB18

2024 MCA A 25-Nov-24 B4 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 P2 24MCAA45- 58 

2024 MCA A & B 25-Nov-24 B5 MCC2L2C11 11.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 P2 24MCAA59 - 62 ,  24MCAB01 - 

10

2024 MCA B 25-Nov-24 B6 MCC2L2C11 01.00 PM Java Programming Practical 16 P2 24MCAB11  - 20, 22 -

25,23MCAB27,23MCAC14

2024 MCA B 25-Nov-24 B7 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 P3 24MCAB26  - 39

2024 MCA B 25-Nov-24 B8 MCC2L2C11 11.00 AM Java Programming Practical 13 P3 24MCAB40  - 52

2024 MCA B 25-Nov-24 B9 MCC2L2C11 01.00 PM Java Programming Practical 14 P3 24MCAB53  - 

64,23MCAD03,23MSCS19

2024 M.SC. (CS) 25-Nov-24 B10 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 15 AL1 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 25-Nov-24 B11 MCC2L2C11 11.00 AM Java Programming Practical 14 AL1 24MSCS16 - 29

2024 M.SC. (DS) 25-Nov-24 B12 MCS2L2C11 01.00 PM Java  and Web Tech Programming Practical 16 AL1 24MDTS01-16

2024 M.SC. (DS) 25-Nov-24 B13 MCS2L2C11  9.00 AM Java  and Web Tech Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 25-Nov-24 B14 MCS2L2C11 11.00 AM Java  and Web Tech Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MDTS33-47

2024 M.SC. (DS) 25-Nov-24 B15 MCS2L2C11 01.00 PM Java  and Web Tech Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MDTS48-62

Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total Lab Roll No

2024 MCA A 27-Nov-24 B1 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 18 P2 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 -

15,23MCAA15,23MCAB10

23MCAB19,23MCAC12

2024 MCA A 27-Nov-24 B2 MCC2L2B12 11.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 18 P2 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 

30,23MCAC14,23MCAC15

23MCAC22,23MCAC38

2024 MCA A 27-Nov-24 B3 MCC2L2B12 01.00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 18 P2 24MCAA31 - 

44,23MCAD01,23MCAD26

23MSCS03,23MSCS04

2024 MCA A 27-Nov-24 B4 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 18 P1 24MCAA45- 58 

,23MSCS05,23MSCS06

23MSCS07,23MSCS11
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2024 BATCH I SEM MCA/M.Sc.(CS)/M.Sc. (DS)  END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2024 [1PNOV24)



2024 MCA A & B 27-Nov-24 B5 MCC2L2B12 11.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 19 P1 24MCAA59 - 62 ,  24MCAB01 - 

10,23MSCS15,23MSCS18

23MSCS19,23MSCS26

23MSCS28

2024 MCA B 27-Nov-24 B6 MCC2L2B12 01.00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 14 P1 24MCAB11  - 20, 22 -25,

2024 MCA B 27-Nov-24 B7 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 14 AL1 24MCAB26  - 39

2024 MCA B 27-Nov-24 B8 MCC2L2B12 11.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 13 AL1 24MCAB40  - 52

2024 MCA B 27-Nov-24 B9 MCC2L2B12 01.00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 12 AL1 24MCAB53  - 64

2024 M.SC. (CS) 27-Nov-24 B10 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 15 AL2 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 27-Nov-24 B11 MCC2L2B12 11.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 14 AL2 24MSCS16 - 29

2024 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-24 B12 MDS2L2A12 01.00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 17 AL2 24MDTS01-16,23MDTS15

2024 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-24 B13 MDS2L2A12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 15 P3 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-24 B14 MDS2L2A12 11.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 17 P3 24MDTS33-47,23MDTS38

23MDTS41

2024 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-24 B15 MDS2L2A12 01.00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 18 P3 24MDTS48-62,23MDTS45

23MDTS46,23MDTS59

Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total Lab Roll No

2024 MCA A 29-Nov-24 B1 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 14 P3 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 15

2024 MCA A 29-Nov-24 B2 MCC4L2C11 11.00 AM Python Programming Practical 14 P3 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 30

2024 MCA A 29-Nov-24 B3 MCC4L2C11 01.00 PM Python Programming Practical 15 P3 24MCAA31 - 44,23MCAB29

2024 MCA A 29-Nov-24 B4 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MCAA45- 58 ,23MSCS06

2024 MCA A & B 29-Nov-24 B5 MCC4L2C11 11.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MCAA59 - 62 ,  24MCAB01 - 

10,23MSCS28

2024 MCA B 29-Nov-24 B6 MCC4L2C11 01.00 PM Python Programming Practical 14 AL2 24MCAB11  - 20, 22 -25

2024 MCA B 29-Nov-24 B7 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 14 P1 24MCAB26  - 39

2024 MCA B 29-Nov-24 B8 MCC4L2C11 11.00 AM Python Programming Practical 13 P1 24MCAB40  - 52

2024 MCA B 29-Nov-24 B9 MCC4L2C11 01.00 PM Python Programming Practical 12 P1 24MCAB53  - 64

2024 M.SC. (CS) 29-Nov-24 B10 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 AL2 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 29-Nov-24 B11 MCC4L2C11 11.00 AM Python Programming Practical 14 AL2 24MSCS16 - 29

2024 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-24 B12 MCC4L2C11 01.00 PM Python Programming Practical 17 AL2 24MDTS01-16,23MDTS45

2024 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-24 B13 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-24 B14 MCC4L2C11 11.00 AM Python Programming Practical 16 P2 24MDTS33-47,23MDTS38

2024 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-24 B15 MCC4L2C11 01.00 PM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 24MDTS48-62

NOTE : THOSE WHO HAVE PAID THE EXAMINATION FEE WILL BE ALLOWED TO APPEAR FOR THE END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

BENGALURU

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)


